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<= LOGISYS 140mm Extreme [essie
Quiet Rubber Fan $24.99

Product Images

Short Description

Logisys new 140mm Extreme Quiet Rubber Fan. Super silent, performs well and at a great price!

Description

Logisys new 140mm Extreme Quiet Rubber Fan. Super silent, performs well and at a great price!
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Features

Strong plastic frame with soft and elastic TPE cover to absorb operating vibration maximally.
Special fan blade design to offer a unique visual effect when operating.

2 ball bearing to offer smooth rotation and long lifetime.

Super silent and big airflow.

Specifications

e Overall Dimension: 140x26mm

e Net Weight: 167g

» Rated Voltage: 12VDC

e Operating Voltage: 10.8~13.2VDC
e Starting Voltage: 7VDC

e Rated Current: 0.13+/-10%A

e Power Input: 1.56W

e Fan Speed: 700+/-200~1200+/-10%RPM
e Max Air Flow: 71.8CFM

* Noise: 17.6~26.7dB(A)

e Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Logisys
SF140-D
0.7500
Blue
140mm
26mm
12 VDC
1200

72

27

$17.49
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